26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Coaches:

Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Attack
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Defense
Goalie
Goalie
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield
Midfield

Long Island Showcase 2017

Nassau Rising Sophomores 2020

LSM
LSM

FOGO

FOGO
FOGO

Ethan
Jack
Jack
William
Eamon
Nicholas
Brian
Nicholas
Timothy
AJ
Nicholas
Kevin
John
Jacob
Dylan
kevin
Jake
Logan
Andrew
Marc
Michael
Alex
thomas
Brady
Christian

Glenn Cocoman, Mineola HS
Steve Tripp, Glen Cove HS
Jamie McAndrew, Mineola HS

Insinga
Cavaioli
Lutfi
Giarraputo
Hall
Teresky
Mack
DeFelice
Barrett
Pilate
LiCalzi
Groom
Salamone
Bruno
Renner
Carlson
Oemcke
Tucker
DeGennaro
Psyllos
Beil
Moynihan
von bargen
Strough
Sullivan

(N) Wantagh

(N) Farmingdale

(N) Massapequa

(N) Cold Spring Harbor
(N) Massapequa

(N) Wantagh

(N) Manhasset

(N) Farmingdale

(N) Manhasset

(N) Massapequa

(N) South Side

(N) Bethpage

(N) Mineola

(N) Cold Spring Harbor
(N) Mineola

(N) Oceanside

(N) Farmingdale

(N) Massapequa

(N) Cold Spring Harbor
(N) Manhasset

(N) Port Washington
(N) Cold Spring Harbor
(N) Wantagh

(N) Cold Spring Harbor
(N) Garden City



